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Rk N° Name Ctry T.1 T.2 Best
1 009 Lelievre Pierre FRA 33,95 33,51 33,51
2 005 Colliaux Nicolas FRA 34,25 33,72 33,72
3 006 De Masi Niccolo ITA 34,67 34,01 34,01
4 016 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 35 34,62 34,62
5 001 Finocchiaro Anthony FRA 35,76 34,66 34,66
6 061 Wang Wei Chien TPE 35,91 34,75 34,75
7 041 Quintin Kevin FRA 35,43 35,15 35,15
8 042 Montavon Christian SUI 37,1 35,73 35,73
9 040 Yost Shane AUS 36,43 35,77 35,77

10 015 Anin Maxim RUS 36,75 36,12 36,12
11 067 Sikha Salim FRA 1000 36,65 36,65
12 062 Shen Yuan Chu TPE 37,82 36,7 36,70
13 002 Zhao Zhen Hua  赵振华 CHN 38,06 36,95 36,95
14 025 Zhang Xiao Yu  张晓宇 CHN 37,28 36,99 36,99
15 064 Huang Ming Song TPE 37,26 37,09 37,09
16 010 Auerswald Philipp GER 37,46 1000 37,46
17 013 Pinto Gregoire FRA 38,52 37,78 37,78
18 046 Bin Mohamed Esa Fauzy MAL 37,81 1000 37,81
19 065 Chung Yung Tzu TPE 39,33 38,05 38,05
20 014 Rabinovich Alex AUS 38,64 38,16 38,16
21 008 Chen De Shui  陈德水 CHN 39,13 38,56 38,56
22 026 Dong Zhi Chao  董志潮 CHN 42,91 38,56 38,56
23 056 Yu Xiao Wei  俞小伟 CHN 39,12 1000 39,12
24 003 Niu Zhi Long  牛智龙 CHN 40,76 39,59 39,59
25 024 Gao Shi Xian  高士贤 CHN 41,21 39,93 39,93
26 007 Lopez Adrian ESP 40,19 40,45 40,19
27 011 Moreno German ESP 100 40,33 40,33
28 059 Jian Dah Yuh TPE 42,77 40,43 40,43
29 050 Shi Yi Long  师义龙 CHN 42,31 40,69 40,69
30 039 Zhu Shao Shui  朱少水 CHN 40,95 43,78 40,95
31 060 Yang Hsin Chiao TPE 44,46 40,97 40,97

QUALIFICATIONS MEN



32 036 Luan Jia Jia  栾佳佳 CHN 46,31 41,54 41,54
33 043 Dou Shou Zhen 窦守祯 CHN 43,24 41,79 41,79
34 051 Liao Jie  寥杰 CHN 42,77 41,95 41,95
35 018 Li Hai sen  李海森 CHN 42 1000 42,00
36 032 Li Jun Nan  李骏南 CHN 43,44 42,06 42,06
37 012 Yue Qi Quan  岳启权 CHN 42,43 42,6 42,43
38 044 Wu Bing  吴冰 CHN 42,7 46,44 42,70
39 037 Wu Hao Wen  吴昊文 CHN 44,96 42,8 42,80
40 063 Shin Wei Chung TPE 48,46 42,82 42,82
41 020 Teng Jun Jie  滕俊杰 CHN 43,02 43,14 43,02
42 035 Kazamaki Daisuke JPN 44,71 43,07 43,07
43 022 Wong Kuan ching 黃君正 HKG 44,84 43,21 43,21
44 058 Yang Yung Cheng TPE 47,84 43,39 43,39
45 004 Zhou Yin  周寅 CHN 45,07 43,41 43,41
46 052 Le Quan VIE 43,98 43,5 43,50
47 055 Zhang Jian Wei  张建威 CHN 46,63 44,37 44,37
48 038 Liu Yang  刘洋 CHN 44,74 45,39 44,74
49 030 Zhu Lu Yang  朱吕阳 CHN 47,79 45,25 45,25
50 021 Liu Kang  刘康 CHN 45,63 1000 45,63
51 045 Tan Tiong Gen MAL 46,06 47,1 46,06
52 034 Guo Li Xiang  郭理想 CHN 47,44 46,36 46,36
53 029 Chen Shuai  陈帅 CHN 50,53 47,85 47,85
54 031 Liang Qi Xing  梁奇星 CHN 48,14 1000 48,14
55 049 Goh En Ci Jireh SIN 49,24 1000 49,24
56 019 Tu Sheng  涂胜 CHN 52,69 1000 52,69
57 028 Huang Ming Hua  黄明华 CHN 54,5 52,82 52,82
58 027 Zhou Qiang  周强 CHN 53,98 58,42 53,98
59 057 Lu Jian Jie  吕建杰 CHN 69,73 1000 69,73

G1 Rank
1 Lelievre Pierre 009 FRA 1

24 Niu Zhi Long  牛智龙 003 CHN DNF
25 Gao Shi Xian  高士贤 024 CHN 2
48 Liu Yang  刘洋 038 CHN DNS

G2 Rank
12 Shen Yuan Chu 062 TPE 2
13 Zhao Zhen Hua  赵振华 002 CHN 1
36 Li Jun Nan  李骏南 032 CHN 3
37 Yue Qi Quan  岳启权 012 CHN 4

1st Round



G3 Rank
6 Wang Wei Chien 061 TPE 1

19 Chung Yung Tzu 065 TPE 2
30 Zhu Shao Shui  朱少水 039 CHN 3
43 Wong Kuan ching 黃君正 022 HKG 4

G4 Rank
7 Quintin Kevin 041 FRA 1

18 Bin Mohamed Esa Fauzy 046 MAL 2
31 Yang Hsin Chiao 060 TPE 4
42 Kazamaki Daisuke 035 JPN 3

G5 Rank
9 Yost Shane 040 AUS 1

16 Auerswald Philipp 010 GER 2
33 Dou Shou Zhen 窦守祯 043 CHN DNS
40 Shin Wei Chung 063 TPE 3

G6 Rank
4 Sukhenko Ilya 016 RUS 1

21 Chen De Shui  陈德水 008 CHN 2
28 Jian Dah Yuh 059 TPE 3
45 Zhou Yin  周寅 004 CHN DNS

G7 Rank
3 De Masi Niccolo 006 ITA 1

22 Dong Zhi Chao  董志潮 026 CHN 2
27 Moreno German 011 ESP 3
46 Le Quan 052 VIE 4

G8 Rank
10 Anin Maxim 015 RUS 1
15 Huang Ming Song 064 TPE 2
34 Liao Jie  寥杰 051 CHN DNS
39 Wu Hao Wen  吴昊文 037 CHN 3

G9 Rank
5 Finocchiaro Anthony 001 FRA 1

20 Rabinovich Alex 014 AUS 2
29 Shi Yi Long  师义龙 050 CHN 3
44 Yang Yung Cheng 058 TPE 4

G10 Rank
8 Montavon Christian 042 SUI 1

17 Pinto Gregoire 013 FRA 2
32 Luan Jia Jia  栾佳佳 036 CHN 3
41 Teng Jun Jie  滕俊杰 020 CHN DNS



G11 Rank
11 Sikha Salim 067 FRA 1
14 Zhang Xiao Yu  张晓宇 025 CHN DNS
35 Li Hai sen  李海森 018 CHN DNS
38 Wu Bing  吴冰 044 CHN DNS

G12 Rank
2 Colliaux Nicolas 005 FRA 1

23 Yu Xiao Wei  俞小伟 056 CHN DNS
26 Lopez Adrian 007 ESP 2
47 Zhang Jian Wei  张建威 055 CHN DNS

G1 Rank
G1 #1 Lelievre Pierre 009 FRA 1
G5 #2 Auerswald Philipp 010 GER 2
G10 #2 Pinto Gregoire 013 FRA 3
G2 Rank
G1 #2 Gao Shi Xian  高士贤 024 CHN 3
G10 #1 Yost Shane 040 AUS 2
G5 #1 Montavon Christian 042 SUI 1
G3 Rank
G9 #1 Finocchiaro Anthony 001 FRA 2
G2 #1 Zhao Zhen Hua  赵振华 002 CHN 1
G6 #2 Chen De Shui  陈德水 008 CHN 3
G4 Rank
G9 #2 Rabinovich Alex 014 AUS 3
G2 #2 Shen Yuan Chu 062 TPE 2
G6 #1 Sukhenko Ilya 016 RUS 1
G5 Rank
G7 #1 De Masi Niccolo 006 ITA 1
G11 #2
G3 #2 Chung Yung Tzu 065 TPE 2
G6 Rank
G7 #2 Dong Zhi Chao  董志潮 026 CHN 3
G3 #1 Sikha Salim 067 FRA 2
G11 #1 Wang Wei Chien 061 TPE 1
G7 Rank
G4 #1 Quintin Kevin 041 FRA 1
G8 #1 Anin Maxim 015 RUS 2
G12 #2 Lopez Adrian 007 ESP 3

2nd Round



G8 Rank
G4 #2 Bin Mohamed Esa Fauzy 046 MAL 3
G8 #2 Huang Ming Song 064 TPE 2
G12 #1 Colliaux Nicolas 005 FRA 1

QF1 Rank
G1 #1 Lelievre Pierre 009 FRA 1
G2 #1 Montavon Christian 042 SUI 2
G2 #2 Yost Shane 040 AUS 3
G1 #2 Auerswald Philipp 010 GER 4
QF2 Rank
G4 #2 Shen Yuan Chu 062 TPE 4
G3 #2 Finocchiaro Anthony 001 FRA 1
G3 #1 Zhao Zhen Hua  赵振华 002 CHN 3
G4 #1 Sukhenko Ilya 016 RUS 2
QF3 Rank
G5 #1 De Masi Niccolo 006 ITA 1
G6 #1 Wang Wei Chien 061 TPE 2
G6 #2 Sikha Salim 067 FRA 3
G5 #2 Chung Yung Tzu 065 TPE 4
QF4 Rank
G8 #2 Huang Ming Song 064 TPE 4
G7 #2 Anin Maxim 015 RUS 3
G7 #1 Quintin Kevin 041 FRA 2
G8 #1 Colliaux Nicolas 005 FRA 1

SF1 Rank
QF1 #1 Lelievre Pierre 009 FRA 1
QF2 #1 Finocchiaro Anthony 001 FRA 2
QF2 #2 Sukhenko Ilya 016 RUS 3
QF1 #2 Montavon Christian 042 SUI 4
SF2 Rank
QF4 #2 Quintin Kevin 041 FRA 1
QF3 #2 Wang Wei Chien 061 TPE 4
QF3 #1 De Masi Niccolo 006 ITA 3
QF4 #1 Colliaux Nicolas 005 FRA 2

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals



Final Rank
SF1#1 Lelievre Pierre 009 FRA 1
SF2#1 Quintin Kevin 041 FRA 3
SF2#2 Colliaux Nicolas 005 FRA 2
SF1#2 Finocchiaro Anthony 001 FRA 4
Consolation Final Rank
SF1#3 Sukhenko Ilya 016 RUS 3
SF2#3 De Masi Niccolo 006 ITA 1
SF1#4 Wang Wei Chien 061 TPE 4
SF2#4 Montavon Christian 042 SUI 2

Rank Name Country
1 Lelievre Pierre 009 FRA
2 Colliaux Nicolas 005 FRA
3 Quintin Kevin 041 FRA
4 Finocchiaro Anthony 001 FRA
5 De Masi Niccolo 006 ITA
6 Montavon Christian 042 SUI
7 Sukhenko Ilya 016 RUS
8 Wang Wei Chien 061 TPE
9 Yost Shane 040 AUS

10 Anin Maxim 015 RUS
11 Sikha Salim 067 FRA
12 Zhao Zhen Hua  赵振华 002 CHN
13 Shen Yuan Chu 062 TPE
14 Huang Ming Song 064 TPE
15 Auerswald Philipp 010 GER
16 Chung Yung Tzu 065 TPE
17 Pinto Gregoire 013 FRA
18 Bin Mohamed Esa Fauzy 046 MAL
19 Rabinovich Alex 014 AUS
20 Chen De Shui  陈德水 008 CHN
21 Dong Zhi Chao  董志潮 026 CHN
22 Gao Shi Xian  高士贤 024 CHN
23 Lopez Adrian 007 ESP
24 Moreno German 011 ESP
25 Jian Dah Yuh 059 TPE
26 Shi Yi Long  师义龙 050 CHN

Final Ranking SKATE X Men

Finals



27 Zhu Shao Shui  朱少水 039 CHN
28 Luan Jia Jia  栾佳佳 036 CHN
29 Li Jun Nan  李骏南 032 CHN
30 Wu Hao Wen  吴昊文 037 CHN
31 Shin Wei Chung 063 TPE
32 Kazamaki Daisuke 035 JPN
33 Yang Hsin Chiao 060 TPE
34 Yue Qi Quan  岳启权 012 CHN
35 Wong Kuan ching 黃君正 022 HKG
36 Yang Yung Cheng 058 TPE
37 Le Quan 052 VIE
38 Niu Zhi Long  牛智龙 003 CHN
39 Zhang Xiao Yu  张晓宇 025 CHN
40 Yu Xiao Wei  俞小伟 056 CHN
41 Dou Shou Zhen 窦守祯 043 CHN
42 Liao Jie  寥杰 051 CHN
43 Li Hai sen  李海森 018 CHN
44 Wu Bing  吴冰 044 CHN
45 Teng Jun Jie  滕俊杰 020 CHN
46 Zhou Yin  周寅 004 CHN
47 Zhang Jian Wei  张建威 055 CHN
48 Liu Yang  刘洋 038 CHN
49 Zhu Lu Yang  朱吕阳 CHN
50 Liu Kang  刘康 CHN
51 Tan Tiong Gen MAL
52 Guo Li Xiang  郭理想 CHN
53 Chen Shuai  陈帅 CHN
54 Liang Qi Xing  梁奇星 CHN
55 Goh En Ci Jireh SIN
56 Tu Sheng  涂胜 CHN
57 Huang Ming Hua  黄明华 CHN
58 Zhou Qiang  周强 CHN
59 Lu Jian Jie  吕建杰 CHN


